FEDERAGAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

www.fcm.org.br

Riffel Motocross 2008 - 12 Etp - Videira

Intermediaria
Corrida
Race (14 Laps)

Videira 0,000 Km
2/3/2008 14:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(999) Céassio Luiz de Lima
1 15:24:42.129
2 1:25.590 +0.349 15:26:07.719
3 1:26.078 +0.837 15:27:33.797
4 1:26.226 +0.985 15:29:00.023
5 1:25.958 +0.717 15:30:25.981
6 1:26.078 +0.837 15:31:52.059
7 1:25.241 - 15:33:17.300
8 1:25.454 +0.213 15:34:42.754
9 1:26.824 +1.583 15:36:09.578
10 1:26.549 +1.308 15:37:36.127
11 1:25.640 +0.399 15:39:01.767
12 1:26.610 +1.369 15:40:28.377
13 1:25.535 +0.294 15:41:53.912
14 1:28.082 +2.841 15:43:21.994
(4) Leandro Matos Lemos
1 15:24:44.571
2 1:26.237 +1.007 15:26:10.808
3 1:26.163 +0.933 15:27:36.971
4 1:25.402 +0.172 15:29:02.373
5 1:25.954 +0.724 15:30:28.327
6 1:25.616 +0.386 15:31:53.943
7 1:25.230 - 15:33:19.173
8 1:25.585 +0.355 15:34:44.758
9 1:25.336 +0.106 15:36:10.094
10 1:26.331 +1.101 15:37:36.425
11 1:25.377 +0.147 15:39:01.802
12 1:26.589 +1.359 15:40:28.391
13 1:26.471 +1.241 15:41:54.862
14 1:29.859 +4.629 15:43:24.721
(91) Matheus Heberle Nichetti
1 15:24:41.863
2 1:27.348 +2.053 15:26:09.211
3 1:26.843 +1.548 15:27:36.054
4 1:27.925 +2.630 15:29:03.979
5 1:25.601 +0.306 15:30:29.580
6 1:25.835 +0.540 15:31:55.415
7 1:25.295 - 15:33:20.710
8 1:26.223 +0.928 15:34:46.933
9 1:27.189 +1.894 15:36:14.122
10 1:27.837 +2.542 15:37:41.959
11 1:28.638 +3.343 15:39:10.597
12 1:28.236 +2.941 15:40:38.833
13 1:29.009 +3.714 15:42:07.842
14 1:31.792 +6.497 15:43:39.634
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim
1 15:24:42.967
2 1:27.630 +1.258 15:26:10.597
3 1:27.320 +0.948 15:27:37.917
4 1:27.242 +0.870 15:29:05.159
5 1:26.667 +0.295 15:30:31.826
6 1:26.372 - 15:31:58.198
7 1:28.321 +1.949 15:33:26.519
8 1:28.137 +1.765 15:34:54.656
9 1:28.678 +2.306 15:36:23.334
10 1:28.908 +2.536 15:37:52.242
11 1:27.782 +1.410 15:39:20.024

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:26.659 +0.287 15:40:46.683
13 1:26.992 +0.620 15:42:13.675
14 1:28.853 +2.481 15:43:42.528
(223) Marcel Maison
1 15:24:46.908
2 1:29.875 +3.808 15:26:16.783
3 1:27.497 +1.430 15:27:44.280
4 1:26.483 +0.416 15:29:10.763
5 1:26.792 +0.725 15:30:37.555
6 1:28.408 +2.341 15:32:05.963
7 1:27.643 +1.576 15:33:33.606
8 1:26.067 - 15:34:59.673
9 1:28.736 +2.669 15:36:28.409
10 1:26.484 +0.417 15:37:54.893
11 1:26.634 +0.567 15:39:21.527
12 1:27.471 +1.404 15:40:48.998
13 1:26.143 +0.076 15:42:15.141
14 1:28.118 +2.051 15:43:43.259
(501) Felipe Barbieri
1 15:24:41.102
2 1:27.349 +1.272 15:26:08.451
3 1:26.925 +0.848 15:27:35.376
4 1:28.072 +1.995 15:29:03.448
5 1:28.775 +2.698 15:30:32.223
6 1:27.808 +1.731 15:32:00.031
7 1:30.167 +4.090 15:33:30.198
8 1:27.690 +1.613 15:34:57.888
9 1:28.108 +2.031 15:36:25.996
10 1:27.952 +1.875 15:37:53.948
11 1:26.690 +0.613 15:39:20.638
12 1:27.755 +1.678 15:40:48.393
13 1:26.077 - 15:42:14.470
14 1:29.158 +3.081 15:43:43.628
(111) Alex Cavalca
1 15:24:49.086
2 1:33.658 +7.004 15:26:22.744
3 1:29.704 +3.050 15:27:52.448
4 1:27.983 +1.329 15:29:20.431
5 126654 - 15:30:47.085
6 1:27.532 +0.878 15:32:14.617
7 1:26.910 +0.256 15:33:41.527
8 1:29.011 +2.357 15:35:10.538
9 1:28.408 +1.754 15:36:38.946
10 1:28.912 +2.258 15:38:07.858
11 1:28.630 +1.976 15:39:36.488
12 1:27.938 +1.284 15:41:04.426
13 1:28.550 +1.896 15:42:32.976
14 1:30.608 +3.954 15:44:03.584
(228) Risclive Ozorio Caetano Da Silva
1 15:24:44.303
2 1:28.172 +0.810 15:26:12.475
3 1:27.362 - 15:27:39.837
4 1:30.152 +2.790 15:29:09.989
5 1:29.492 +2.130 15:30:39.481
6 1:29.849 +2.487 15:32:09.330
7 1:28.082 +0.720 15:33:37.412
8 1:29.945 +2.583 15:35:07.357

Il
H E B
BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:29.618 +2.256 15:36:36.975
10 1:30.357 +2.995 15:38:07.332
11 1:30.551 +3.189 15:39:37.883
12 1:29.081 +1.719 15:41:06.964
13 1:30.856 +3.494 15:42:37.820
14 1:31.744 +4.382 15:44:09.564
(180) Nicolas Zen
1 15:24:47.567
2 1:33.244 +6.683 15:26:20.811
3 1:27.049 +0.488 15:27:47.860
4 1:26.561 - 15:29:14.421
5 1:29.897 +3.336 15:30:44.318
6 1:30.062 +3.501 15:32:14.380
7 1:29.602 +3.041 15:33:43.982
8 1:30.937 +4.376 15:35:14.919
9 1:29.446 +2.885 15:36:44.365
10 1:29.920 +3.359 15:38:14.285
11 1:31.448 +4.887 15:39:45.733
12 1:30.424 +3.863 15:41:16.157
13 1:29.763 +3.202 15:42:45.920
14 1:30.519 +3.958 15:44:16.439
(207) Luis Felipe Claudino
1 15:24:44.964
2 1:30.015 +0.891 15:26:14.979
3 1:29.746 +0.622 15:27:44.725
4 1:29.253 +0.129 15:29:13.978
5 1:29.201 +0.077 15:30:43.179
6 1:31.578 +2.454 15:32:14.757
7 1:30.175 +1.051 15:33:44.932
8 1:31.533 +2.409 15:35:16.465
9 1:30.192 +1.068 15:36:46.657
10 1:29.124 - 15:38:15.781
11 1:30.632 +1.508 15:39:46.413
12 1:30.393 +1.269 15:41:16.806
13 1:30.846 +1.722 15:42:47.652
14 1:31.161 +2.037 15:44:18.813
(15) Arthur Guimaraes
1 15:24:47.799
2 1:31.614 - 15:26:19.413
3 1:31.733 +0.119 15:27:51.146
4 1:31.792 +0.178 15:29:22.938
5 1:31.680 +0.066 15:30:54.618
6 1:35.566 +3.952 15:32:30.184
7 1:35.069 +3.455 15:34:05.253
8 1:41.079 +9.465 15:35:46.332
9 1:32.566 +0.952 15:37:18.898
10 1:31.917 +0.303 15:38:50.815
11 1:32.359 +0.745 15:40:23.174
12 1:34.389 +2.775 15:41:57.563
13 1:34.179 +2.565 15:43:31.742
(588) Samuel De Souza Pacheco
1 15:24:48.326
2 1:29.167 +5.496 15:26:17.493
3 1:24.915 +1.244 15:27:42.408
4 123671 - 15:29:06.079
5 1:26.437 +2.766 15:30:32.516
6 1:29.335 +5.664 15:32:01.851
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FEDERAGAO CATARINENSE DE MOTOCICLISMO

www.fcm.org.br

Riffel Motocross 2008 - 12 Etp - Videira

Intermediaria
Corrida
Race (14 Laps)

Videira 0,000 Km
2/3/2008 14:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:34.182 +10.511 15:33:36.033
8 1:39.770 +16.099 15:35:15.803
9 1:38.420 +14.749 15:36:54.223

10 1:41.751 +18.080 15:38:35.974

11 1:38.253 +14.582 15:40:14.227

12 1:42.165 +18.494 15:41:56.392

13 1:38.290 +14.619 15:43:34.682

(742) Luiz Carlos Coelho Junior
1 15:24:45.903
2 1:36.130 +4.130 15:26:22.033
3 1:32.000 - 15:27:54.033
4 1:32.986 +0.986 15:29:27.019
5 1:33.757 +1.757 15:31:00.776
6 1:34.846 +2.846 15:32:35.622
7 1:35.070 +3.070 15:34:10.692
8 1:33.644 +1.644 15:35:44.336
9 1:34.223 +2.223 15:37:18.559

10 1:33.664 +1.664 15:38:52.223

11 1:33.751 +1.751 15:40:25.974

12 1:35.784 +3.784 15:42:01.758

13 1:33.539 +1.539 15:43:35.297

(13) Fabio Bortolotti Lobo
1 15:24:51.858
2 1:37.263 +4.531 15:26:29.121
3 1:35.287 +2.555 15:28:04.408
4 1:32.875 +0.143 15:29:37.283
5 1:32.732 - 15:31:10.015
6 1:32.793 +0.061 15:32:42.808
7 1:33.922 +1.190 15:34:16.730
8 1:33.368 +0.636 15:35:50.098
9 1:33.253 +0.521 15:37:23.351

10 1:35.245 +2.513 15:38:58.596

11 1:34.338 +1.606 15:40:32.934

12 1:33.894 +1.162 15:42:06.828

13 1:34.469 +1.737 15:43:41.297

(901) Eduardo Piazera Zonta
1 15:25:05.563
2 1:28.485 +0.150 15:26:34.048
3 1:31.007 +2.672 15:28:05.055
4 1:28.335 - 15:29:33.390
5 1:31.278 +2.943 15:31:04.668
6 1:29.677 +1.342 15:32:34.345
7 1:32.524 +4.189 15:34:06.869
8 1:31.240 +2.905 15:35:38.109
9 1:33.121 +4.786 15:37:11.230

10 1:33.894 +5.559 15:38:45.124

11 1:41.286 +12.951 15:40:26.410

12 1:39.230 +10.895 15:42:05.640

13 1:36.469 +8.134 15:43:42.109

(172) Cleber Luiz Todeschini
1 15:24:51.037
2 1:34.286 +1.796 15:26:25.323
3 1:33.850 +1.360 15:27:59.173
4 1:32.727 +0.237 15:29:31.900
5 1:34.414 +1.924 15:31:06.314
6 1:35.474 +2.984 15:32:41.788
7 1:35.787 +3.297 15:34:17.575

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:32.994 +0.504 15:35:50.569
9 1:32.490 - 15:37:23.059

10 1:34.195 +1.705 15:38:57.254

11 1:36.142 +3.652 15:40:33.396

12 1:34.874 +2.384 15:42:08.270

13 1:34.923 +2.433 15:43:43.193

(19) Leonardo Jose Perozin
1 15:24:50.107
2 1:37.337 +2.033 15:26:27.444
3 1:37.907 +2.603 15:28:05.351
4 1:37.632 +2.328 15:29:42.983
5 1:39.224 +3.920 15:31:22.207
6 1:37.680 +2.376 15:32:59.887
7 1:35304 - 15:34:35.191
8 1:39.814 +4.510 15:36:15.005
9 1:43.946 +8.642 15:37:58.951

10 1:43.116 +7.812 15:39:42.067

11 1:49.023 +13.719 15:41:31.090

12 1:37.529 +2.225 15:43:08.619

13 1:43.384 +8.080 15:44:52.003

(177) Gabriel Zilario Claudino
1 15:24:53.802
2 1:39.421 +2.419 15:26:33.223
3 1:39.041 +2.039 15:28:12.264
4 1:37.370 +0.368 15:29:49.634
5 1:37.002 - 15:31:26.636
6 1:38.357 +1.355 15:33:04.993
7 1:39.537 +2.535 15:34:44.530
8 1:44.505 +7.503 15:36:29.035
9 1:44.499 +7.497 15:38:13.534

10 1:42.500 +5.498 15:39:56.034

11 1:40.585 +3.583 15:41:36.619

12 1:40.179 +3.177 15:43:16.798

13 1:37.101 +0.099 15:44:53.899

(39) Vilson Jacinto De Matos Junior
1 15:24:53.019
2 1:46.926 +4.350 15:26:39.945
3 1:44.284 +1.708 15:28:24.229
4 1:44.224 +1.648 15:30:08.453
5 1:42.576 - 15:31:51.029
6 1:49.184 +6.608 15:33:40.213
7 1:49.733 +7.157 15:35:29.946
8 1:46.752 +4.176 15:37:16.698
9 1:48.589 +6.013 15:39:05.287

10 1:49.456 +6.880 15:40:54.743

11 1:49.527 +6.951 15:42:44.270

12 1:47.581 +5.005 15:44:31.851

(9) Leandro Peretti
1 15:24:52.997
2 146679 - 15:26:39.676
3 1:50.947 +4.268 15:28:30.623
4 1:52.485 +5.806 15:30:23.108
5 2:00.567 +13.888 15:32:23.675
6 1:53.966 +7.287 15:34:17.641
7 1:55.322 +8.643 15:36:12.963
8 1:53.556 +6.877 15:38:06.519
9 1:51.368 +4.689 15:39:57.887

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:53.520 +6.841 15:41:51.407
11 1:57.665 +10.986 15:43:49.072
(141) Ramon Lima Franca
1 15:24:50.920
2 1:30.799 +5.174 15:26:21.719
3 1:27.458 +1.833 15:27:49.177
4 1:25.625 - 15:29:14.802
5 1:27.988 +2.363 15:30:42.790
6 1:27.013 +1.388 15:32:09.803
7 2:40.765 +1:15.140 15:34:50.568
(769) Edipo Caspers
1 15:24:48.118
2 1:33.078 +5.077 15:26:21.196
3 1:30.096 +2.095 15:27:51.292
4 1:28.571 +0.570 15:29:19.863
5 1:28.001 - 15:30:47.864
(300) Carlos Otavio Kich (Tavinho)
1 15:24:48.798
2 1:31.563 - 15:26:20.361
3 18:50.941 +17:19.378 15:45:11.302
(756) Elemar de Faveri
1 15:24:50.347
2 1:34.342 - 15:26:24.689
(909) Leonardo Cassarotti
1 15:24:46.601
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